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Männliche Junioren

18 Andreas 2002 LAC Wolfsberg Jun. M 00:51:48 1

56 Michael 1998 Jun. M 00:58:24 2

Männer Allgemeine Klasse

7 Stefan Wernig 1988 NF Steuerberg OLG Allg. M 00:42:41 1

40 Bernd 1992 Allg. M 00:49:15 2

47 Fabian Steiner 1993 Allg. M 00:52:51 3

2 Tobias 1989 Allg. M 00:55:29 4

Männer 30

6 Florian 1986 SVU Gurk M30 00:50:24 1

10 Mario 1983 Villach M30 00:51:32 2

42 Georg 1984 ASV Maria Saal M30 00:52:47 3

15 Rene 1984 Villach M30 00:58:46 4

Männer 35

20 Christian 1978 St. Michael M35 00:45:16 1

4 Ferdinand 1977 M35 00:47:46 2

30 Daniel Dohr 1979 M35 00:51:58 3

16 Paul 1978 M35 00:53:32 4

54 Christian 1977 BRL M35 00:56:50 5

26 Thomas 1977 M35 01:03:57 6

Männer 40

35 Karl 1975 TSV Hartberg M40 00:51:37 1

58 Jürgen 1972 DSG Maria Elend M40 00:51:43 2

34 Andreas 1972 - M40 00:59:29 3

60 Anton 1972 DSG Maria Elend M40 01:05:39 4

Männer 45

49 Franz 1971 M45 00:45:27 1

51 Reinhard 1971 M45 00:48:17 2

32 Michael 1968 VST Völkermarkt M45 00:49:01 3

9 Josef 1968 M45 00:50:59 4

46 Heinz Töfferl 1969 M45 00:53:40 5

50 Alexander 1971 M45 00:59:26 6

Männer 50

45 1963 M50 00:45:40 1

38 Klaus 1965 DSG Maria Elend M50 00:48:32 2

17 Hubert 1963 M50 00:51:15 3

33 Wolfgang Weidmann 1964 LC Vitus St. Veit M50 00:52:10 4

43 Walter 1963 ASV Maria Saal M50 00:55:05 5

53 Christof Kaplauer 1964 Team Erdinger M50 01:03:04 6

Männer 55

36 Josef 1958 ATVS Judenburg M55 00:46:52 1

48 Kratzwald 1960 M55 00:52:04 2

52 Josef 1960 - M55 00:56:59 3

61 Toni 1958 LV-St. Margareten M55 00:57:21 4

Männer 60

14 Bruno 1956 NF-Steuerberg OLG M60 00:55:03 1

Pachler
Mischitz WFV Finkenstein

Oberluggauer ASKÖ Arbö Feld a. See
LSC Rennweg/Katschberg

Landshammer BLT Gerlitzen

Isopp
Pivk
Hruschka
Mattersdorfer

Grumeth
Lipitz 

Biohof Gollmann
Kadlec BLT-Gerlitzen
Pöcheim
Lutzmayer BLT-Gerlitzen

Berghofer
Wachter
Gugl
Riepl

Pecjak Boso Running Team
Lotteritsch Haxenclub Glanegg
Vidounig
Leitner LC Altis Krappfeld

Maria Rojach
Hofer BLT Gerlitzen

Herfried Pichorner LSC Rennweg/Katschberg
Stornig
Saringer LSC Rennweg/Katschberg

Lanner

Gugl
Edi LSC Rennweg/Katschberg

Riepl
Wutte

Scherr
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28 Manfred Ritter 1952 TSV Hartberg M60 00:56:05 2

27 Alfred Pudgar 1954 LAC Wolfsberg M60 00:56:28 3

23 Stefan 1953 M60 01:00:11 4

29 Werner 1952 Villach M60 01:12:37 5

Männer 65

37 Peter 1951 LCV M65 01:04:19 1

3 Anton 1951 ASKÖ Villach M65 01:08:33 2

Männer 70

13 Benno Linzer 1944 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:05:07 1

22 Alfred Schlatte 1946 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:09:24 2

1 Wolfgang Konrad 1946 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:09:59 3

44 Heinz Jäger 1943 M70 01:15:13 4

Männer 75

5 1941 M75 00:51:36 1

12 Sepp 1938 M75 01:09:55 2

Frauen 40

41 Silke 1974 ASV Maria Saal W40 00:59:53 1

8 Claudia 1976 W40 01:01:12 2

59 Anna 1973 DSG Maria Elend W40 01:07:11 3

11 Astrid 1975 LAC Wolfsberg W40 01:08:33 4

31 Elisabeth 1972 LAC Klagenfurt W40 01:11:04 5

Frauen 50

57 Heidi 1962 DSG Maria Elend W50 00:54:35 1

55 Gerda 1966 SVV W50 01:04:23 2

Frauen 55

39 Rosalinde 1959 HSV Maria Saal W55 01:02:36 1

25 Irmgard Walgram 1959 BKL Land Kärnten W55 01:07:25 2

21 Margit 1960 LC-VITUS W55 01:15:53 3

Frauen 55

24 Elfriede 1955 Klagenfurt W60 #NV 1

Skitek Tekaschki Forum
Omann

Klinar
Golja

BLC Greifenburg

Viljem Blatnik TK Grca Me�ica
Gebitschitscher BLC Greifenburg

Sendlhofer
Leitner LC Altis Krappfeld
Melicha
Doheny
Fresner-Schwarz

Petschnig
Nissler

Passegger

Ottitsch

Schaunig



Startnr. Vorname Name Jahr Verein AK Zeit Rang
7 Stefan Wernig 1988 NF Steuerberg OLG Allg. M 00:42:41 1

20 Christian Grumeth 1978 St. Michael M35 00:45:16 2
49 Franz Pecjak 1971 Boso Running Team M45 00:45:27 3
45 Herfried Pichorner 1963 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg M50 00:45:40 4
36 Josef Gugl 1958 ATVS Judenburg M55 00:46:52 5
4 Ferdinand Lipitz 1977 M35 00:47:46 6

51 Reinhard Lotteritsch 1971 Haxenclub Glanegg M45 00:48:17 7
38 Klaus Stornig 1965 DSG Maria Elend M50 00:48:32 8
32 Michael Vidounig 1968 VST Völkermarkt M45 00:49:01 9
40 Bernd Oberluggauer 1992 ASKÖ Arbö Feld a. See Allg. M 00:49:15 10
6 Florian Isopp 1986 SVU Gurk M30 00:50:24 11
9 Josef Leitner 1968 LC Altis Krappfeld M45 00:50:59 12

17 Hubert Saringer 1963 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg M50 00:51:15 13
10 Mario Pivk 1983 Villach M30 00:51:32 14
5 Viljem Blatnik 1941 TK Grca Mežica M75 00:51:36 15

35 Karl Berghofer 1975 TSV Hartberg M40 00:51:37 16
58 Jürgen Wachter 1972 DSG Maria Elend M40 00:51:43 17
18 Andreas Pachler 2002 LAC Wolfsberg Jun. M 00:51:48 18
30 Daniel Dohr 1979 Biohof Gollmann M35 00:51:58 19
48 Edi Kratzwald 1960 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg M55 00:52:04 20
33 Wolfgang Weidmann 1964 LC Vitus St. Veit M50 00:52:10 21
42 Georg Hruschka 1984 ASV Maria Saal M30 00:52:47 22
47 Fabian Steiner 1993 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg Allg. M 00:52:51 23
16 Paul Kadlec 1978 BLT-Gerlitzen M35 00:53:32 24
46 Heinz Töfferl 1969 Maria Rojach M45 00:53:40 25
57 Heidi Petschnig 1962 DSG Maria Elend W50 00:54:35 26
14 Bruno Scherr 1956 NF-Steuerberg OLG M60 00:55:03 27
43 Walter Lanner 1963 ASV Maria Saal M50 00:55:05 28
2 Tobias Landshammer 1989 BLT Gerlitzen Allg. M 00:55:29 29

28 Manfred Ritter 1952 TSV Hartberg M60 00:56:05 30
27 Alfred Pudgar 1954 LAC Wolfsberg M60 00:56:28 31
54 Christian Pöcheim 1977 BRL M35 00:56:50 32
52 Josef Riepl 1960 - M55 00:56:59 33
61 Toni Wutte 1958 LV-St. Margareten M55 00:57:21 34
56 Michael Mischitz 1998 WFV Finkenstein Jun. M 00:58:24 35
15 Rene Mattersdorfer 1984 Villach M30 00:58:46 36
50 Alexander Hofer 1971 BLT Gerlitzen M45 00:59:26 37
34 Andreas Gugl 1972 - M40 00:59:29 38
41 Silke Sendlhofer 1974 ASV Maria Saal W40 00:59:53 39
23 Stefan Skitek 1953 Tekaschki Forum M60 01:00:11 40
8 Claudia Leitner 1976 LC Altis Krappfeld W40 01:01:12 41

39 Rosalinde Passegger 1959 HSV Maria Saal W55 01:02:36 42
53 Christof Kaplauer 1964 Team Erdinger M50 01:03:04 43
26 Thomas Lutzmayer 1977 BLT-Gerlitzen M35 01:03:57 44
37 Peter Klinar 1951 LCV M65 01:04:19 45
55 Gerda Nissler 1966 SVV W50 01:04:23 46
13 Benno Linzer 1944 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:05:07 47
60 Anton Riepl 1972 DSG Maria Elend M40 01:05:39 48
59 Anna Melicha 1973 DSG Maria Elend W40 01:07:11 49
25 Irmgard Walgram 1959 BKL Land Kärnten W55 01:07:25 50
3 Anton Golja 1951 ASKÖ Villach M65 01:08:33 51

11 Astrid Doheny 1975 LAC Wolfsberg W40 01:08:33 52
22 Alfred Schlatte 1946 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:09:24 53
12 Sepp Gebitschitscher 1938 BLC Greifenburg M75 01:09:55 54
1 Wolfgang Konrad 1946 LAC Wolfsberg M70 01:09:59 55

31 Elisabeth Fresner-Schwarz 1972 LAC Klagenfurt W40 01:11:04 56
29 Werner Omann 1952 Villach M60 01:12:37 57
44 Heinz Jäger 1943 BLC Greifenburg M70 01:15:13 58
21 Margit Ottitsch 1960 LC-VITUS W55 01:15:53 59
24 Elfriede Schaunig 1955 Klagenfurt W60 01:17:21 60
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